RMHO
HIGH OUTPUT REMOTE HEAD
NEMA 4X LED
FEATURES & SPECIFICATIONS
OVERVIEW
LIGHT SOURCE LED DC VOLTAGE (VDC) 12, 24
MECHANIC
 • Die cast, solid

LESS CANOPY
TAMPERPROOF SCREW
ORDERING GUIDE
DIMENSIONS
PHOTOMETRY PERFORMANCE
LED LUMEN OUTPUT (LM) EFFICIENCY (LM/W
5W LJ 630 126
9W LJ 1 100 122
14W LJ 1 460 104
30W LJ 2 578 85
11"
4"
41/4 "
43/4 "
7"
4"
21/2 "
RMHO • REv. 2023-11-9
RMHO
Filename: Testa 9W-12V[1]
Manufacturer: Ó¢ï¿½ï¿½ï¿½ï¿½
Luminaire Cat: T191011050
Lamp: LED
Ballast Desc: --
Ballast Cat: -
Lamp Output: 1 lamp, rated Lumens/lamp: 1100.1
Max Candela: 3,425.3 at Horizontal: 0Â°, Vertical: 0Â°
Input Wattage: 8.996
Luminous Opening: Rectangle (L: 39.37", W: 0.79")
Test: T191011050
Test Date: 2019-10-11
Test Lab: Dongguan Hongnuo Product Testing Service Co.,
Ltd.
Photometry : Type C
CIE Class: Direct
Roadway Summary
Cutoff Classification: CUTOFF
Distribution: TYPE I, VERY SHORT
Max Cd, 90 Deg Vert: 1.4
Max Cd, 80 to <90 Deg: 11.9
Lumens % Lamp
Downward Street Side: 571.6 52%
Downward House Side: 540.3 49.1%
Downward Total: 1,111.9 101.1%
Upward Street Side: 0.1 0%
Upward House Side: 0.0 0%
Upward Total: 0.2 0%
Total Lumens: 1,112.1 101.1%
Flood Summary
Efficiency Lumens Horizontal
Spread
Vertical
Spread
Field (10%): 75.1% 826.7 57.9 58.5
Beam (50%): 29.2% 321.5 22.9 23.8
Total: 101% 1,110.8
Zonal Lumen Summary
Zone Lumens % Lamp % Luminaire
0-30 835.2 75.9% 75.6%
0-40 948.6 86.2% 85.8%
0-60 1,051.8 95.6% 95.2%
60-90 53.1 4.8% 4.8%
70-100 20.9 1.9% 1.9%
90-120 0.1 0% 0%
0-90 1,104.9 100.4% 100%
90-180 0.2 0% 0%
0-180 1,105.1 100.5% 100%
Lumens Per Zone
Zone Lumens  % Total   Zone Lumens % Total
0-10 250.9 22.7%   90-100 0.1 0%
10-20 343.9 31.1%   100-110 0 0%
20-30 240.3 21.7%   110-120 0 0%
30-40 113.4 10.3%   120-130 0 0%